

11th Annual Tommy West Memorial Motorcycle Ride August 21, 2021



The family and friends of Tommy West are honoring the memory of a terrific husband, father and friend.

In honor of Tommy, we started a non-profit organization that will continue to raise funds that will be donated to various charities and assist local families in need. We have been able to donate funds to the Thurmont Little League, Frederick Challengers League, Thurmont Food Bank, Catoctin High School Safe and Sane, Adopting Families at Christmas time and various other charities.

Let's keep paying it forward!

For the memorial fund to continue being a success, we are asking for your participation in helping the community. Please consider making a donation to this worthy cause.

We are in need of some door prizes (merchandise or gift cards) or monetary donations.

The Top Ten donors will be listed on the back of the event T-Shirt. Donation deadline to be on the shirt would be **July 31, 2021**.

However will we have a complete list of all sponsors at the event, so please include a copy of a Business Card with your completed sponsor form.

Any support that you can give would be greatly appreciated.

Complete the information below and a receipt will be mailed to you from the Memorial Fund.

This donation will be fully tax deductible.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE RIDE OR THE FUND, PLEASE CONTACT: Johnny West at 240-315-8216 or Billy Newcomer at 301-241-3765

Visit our website: <u>www.tommywestmemorialfund.org</u> On Facebook, just like our Page Tommy West Memorial Fund, Inc.

TOMMY WEST MEMORIAL SPONSOR FORM

Make Checks Payable to: Tommy West Memorial Fund, Inc.
Mail Donation to: 16110 Sabillasville Road; Sabillasville, MD 21780

Donation Amount: \$			
Business Name:			
Address:	City:	ST:	_ Zip:
Business Phone:	Other:	EMAIL:	
Authorized Representative:		Phone:	